
RESULT  -  Race 6

Events 15, 16, 17

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHBehindMachineEvt

1 11 QUIRK/ REEVES 5 1:51.739:43.83 5 70.0567.03Bellas Vincent 130017b

2 24 THIRKELL/ MORALEE 5 1:56.259:50.25 2 67.3266.306.42BMW 107017b

3 46 BIBBY/ SIMONS-WESTON 5 1:56.4510:05.18 5 67.2164.6621.35Morgan Racing 120817a

4 14 MANN/ MANN 5 2:00.1510:14.10 4 65.1463.7230.27BMW MRE 111617b

5 118 TAPSELL/ TAPSELL 5 2:00.0310:14.44 4 65.2063.6930.61MRE P&M Triumph Tride17b

6 8 PERKINS/ NICKELS 5 1:58.5410:28.74 5 66.0262.2444.91BMW R75 75016b

7 81 HASKINS/ HASKINS 5 2:02.4710:44.47 5 63.9060.721:00.64Yamaha MRE XS 750 75016c

8 4 BLEACH/ BLEACH 5 2:06.9611:09.67 5 61.6458.431:25.84Norton 750cc 75016a

9 656 DAVENPORT/ DAVENPORT 5 2:06.2911:12.91 4 61.9758.151:29.08Lambretta  lambretta RG16d

10 7 WORTHINGTON/ TODD 5 2:10.4811:13.24 5 59.9858.121:29.41Mead Yamaha XS 197217b

11 42 MOTSON/ CAIGER 5 2:08.9611:23.54 4 60.6957.251:39.71BSA A70 75016a

12 27 HUTCHINSON/ BALLAST 5 2:17.5411:33.36 3 56.9056.441:49.53Berkeley T60 129317a

13 88 PEARSON/ PEARSON 5 2:17.3011:39.16 2 57.0055.971:55.33Morgan  Morgan F2 117217c

14 9 MAHE-COOK/ COOK 5 2:20.0011:53.66 4 55.9054.832:09.83Morgan F2 117217a

15 78 WICKETT/ BENNETT 5 2:15.5611:55.15 3 57.7354.722:11.32Windle BSA LIGHTNING 16a

16 26 SIMMONITE/ BALLAST 5 2:20.8912:01.58 3 55.5554.232:17.75Darmont Special 114717c

17 44 CHAPMAN/ BUFTON 5 2:17.8012:02.36 4 56.8054.172:18.53BMW 750 197316b

Not-Classified

84 CAVEY/ WILLIAMS 4 2:14.57DNF 4 58.16Triumph Triumph Bonnev 9:37.15 54.2416a

16 HODGSON/ PEARSON 1 DNF 0 0.00Morgan F2 1172 2:28.15 52.8317a

125 THOMAS/ THOMAS 1 DNF 0 0.00Yamaha TZ 350 2:34.82 50.5516c

998 SMITH/ GRAVEL 1 DNF 0 0.00H R D Rapide 998 2:49.09 46.2915b

25 WHITAKER/ HOLROYD 1 DNF 0 0.00Arial Red Hunter 500 2:57.55 44.0815c

87 SYKES/ RUTH 1 DNF 0 0.00Harley Davidson Sportste 3:09.79 41.2415b

Fastest Lap

QUIRK/ REEVES 1:51.73 511 Bellas Vincent 1300 70.0517b

Start Time : 14:16

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :
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RESULT  -  Race 6

EVENT  16

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 8 PERKINS/ NICKELS 5 1:58.5410:28.74 5 66.0262.24BMW R75 75016b

2 81 HASKINS/ HASKINS 5 2:02.4710:44.47 5 63.9060.72Yamaha MRE XS 750 75016c

3 4 BLEACH/ BLEACH 5 2:06.9611:09.67 5 61.6458.43Norton 750cc 75016a

4 656 DAVENPORT/ DAVENPORT 5 2:06.2911:12.91 4 61.9758.15Lambretta  lambretta RG16d

5 42 MOTSON/ CAIGER 5 2:08.9611:23.54 4 60.6957.25BSA A70 75016a

6 78 WICKETT/ BENNETT 5 2:15.5611:55.15 3 57.7354.72Windle BSA LIGHTNING 16a

7 44 CHAPMAN/ BUFTON 5 2:17.8012:02.36 4 56.8054.17BMW 750 197316b

Fastest Lap

PERKINS/ NICKELS 1:58.54 58 BMW R75 750 66.0216b

EVENT  17

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 11 QUIRK/ REEVES 5 1:51.739:43.83 5 70.0567.03Bellas Vincent 130017b

2 24 THIRKELL/ MORALEE 5 1:56.259:50.25 2 67.3266.30BMW 107017b

3 46 BIBBY/ SIMONS-WESTON 5 1:56.4510:05.18 5 67.2164.66Morgan Racing 120817a

4 14 MANN/ MANN 5 2:00.1510:14.10 4 65.1463.72BMW MRE 111617b

5 118 TAPSELL/ TAPSELL 5 2:00.0310:14.44 4 65.2063.69MRE P&M Triumph Tride17b

6 7 WORTHINGTON/ TODD 5 2:10.4811:13.24 5 59.9858.12Mead Yamaha XS 197217b

7 27 HUTCHINSON/ BALLAST 5 2:17.5411:33.36 3 56.9056.44Berkeley T60 129317a

8 88 PEARSON/ PEARSON 5 2:17.3011:39.16 2 57.0055.97Morgan  Morgan F2 117217c

9 9 MAHE-COOK/ COOK 5 2:20.0011:53.66 4 55.9054.83Morgan F2 117217a

10 26 SIMMONITE/ BALLAST 5 2:20.8912:01.58 3 55.5554.23Darmont Special 114717c

Fastest Lap

PEARSON/ PEARSON 2:17.30 288 Morgan  Morgan F2 1172 57.0017c

Start Time : 14:16

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.theresultslive.co.uk

14 Sep 24 14:35

Graham Marshall

Cadwell Park



Events 15, 16, 17

LAP TIMES - Race 6

4

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

BLEACH/ BLEACH

1 2:36.67 2:08.12 2:07.78 2:10.14 2:06.96

7

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

WORTHINGTON/ TODD

1 2:22.22 2:12.43 2:12.94 2:15.17 2:10.48

8

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

PERKINS/ NICKELS

1 2:30.47 2:00.66 2:00.52 1:58.55 1:58.54

9

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

MAHE-COOK/ COOK

1 2:32.41 2:20.22 2:20.52 2:20.00 2:20.51

11

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

QUIRK/ REEVES

1 2:08.55 1:54.43 1:52.95 1:56.17 1:51.73

14

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

MANN/ MANN

1 2:08.03 2:02.58 2:02.40 2:00.15 2:00.94

16

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

HODGSON/ PEARSON

1 2:28.15

24

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

THIRKELL/ MORALEE

1 2:03.77 1:56.25 1:56.94 1:56.27 1:57.02

25

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

WHITAKER/ HOLROYD

1 2:57.55

26

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

SIMMONITE/ BALLAST

1 2:30.98 2:22.42 2:20.89 2:22.04 2:25.25

27

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

HUTCHINSON/ BALLAST

1 2:21.59 2:18.75 2:17.54 2:17.93 2:17.55

42

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

MOTSON/ CAIGER

1 2:39.76 2:13.38 2:09.57 2:08.96 2:11.87

44

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

CHAPMAN/ BUFTON

1 2:47.69 2:20.14 2:17.85 2:17.80 2:18.88
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46

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

BIBBY/ SIMONS-WESTON

1 2:08.82 2:02.61 2:00.34 1:56.96 1:56.45

78

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

WICKETT/ BENNETT

1 2:50.38 2:16.22 2:15.56 2:17.05 2:15.94

81

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

HASKINS/ HASKINS

1 2:31.66 2:03.85 2:03.92 2:02.57 2:02.47

84

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

CAVEY/ WILLIAMS

1 2:49.22 2:16.06 2:17.30 2:14.57

87

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

SYKES/ RUTH

1 3:09.79

88

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

PEARSON/ PEARSON

1 2:26.50 2:17.30 2:18.28 2:18.32 2:18.76

118

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

TAPSELL/ TAPSELL

1 2:11.25 2:00.70 2:01.71 2:00.03 2:00.75

125

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

THOMAS/ THOMAS

1 2:34.82

656

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

DAVENPORT/ DAVENPORT

1 2:39.70 2:10.53 2:09.92 2:06.29 2:06.47

998

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

SMITH/ GRAVEL

1 2:49.09
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No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart Events 15, 16, 17  -  Race 6

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10

Time

24 2:03.77 24 4:00.02 11 5:55.93 11 7:52.10 11 9:43.83

14 2:08.03 11 4:02.98 24 5:56.96 24 7:53.23 24 9:50.25

11 2:08.55 14 4:10.61 46 6:11.77 46 8:08.73 46 10:05.18

46 2:08.82 46 4:11.43 14 6:13.01 14 8:13.16 14 10:14.10

118 2:11.25 118 4:11.95 118 6:13.66 118 8:13.69 118 10:14.44

27 2:21.59 8 4:31.13 8 6:31.65 8 8:30.20 8 10:28.74

7 2:22.22 7 4:34.65 81 6:39.43 81 8:42.00 81 10:44.47

88 2:26.50 81 4:35.51 7 6:47.59 4 9:02.71 4 11:09.67

16 2:28.15 27 4:40.34 4 6:52.57 7 9:02.76 656 11:12.91

8 2:30.47 88 4:43.80 27 6:57.88 656 9:06.44 7 11:13.24

26 2:30.98 4 4:44.79 656 7:00.15 42 9:11.67 42 11:23.54

81 2:31.66 656 4:50.23 88 7:02.08 27 9:15.81 27 11:33.36

9 2:32.41 9 4:52.63 42 7:02.71 88 9:20.40 88 11:39.16

125 2:34.82 42 4:53.14 9 7:13.15 9 9:33.15 9 11:53.66

4 2:36.67 26 4:53.40 26 7:14.29 26 9:36.33 78 11:55.15

656 2:39.70 84 5:05.28 78 7:22.16 84 9:37.15 26 12:01.58

42 2:39.76 78 5:06.60 84 7:22.58 78 9:39.21 44 12:02.36

44 2:47.69 44 5:07.83 44 7:25.68 44 9:43.48

998 2:49.09

84 2:49.22

78 2:50.38

25 2:57.55

87 3:09.79
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